
Period 4

Period 5

Period 6

Independent Learning

9:40-10:05 

10:10-10:35 

10:40-11:05

11:05-11:25

8:40-9:35

9:35-10:55

10:55-11:25

11:25-12:25

11:25-12:25 

PLC Monday Tuesday-Friday

Independent 

Learning/Flexible Class 

Supports
**Students may be asked by teachers to 

attend additional instruction or office hours.

Independent Learning

12:25-2:25

2:25-3:10

N/A

12:25-1:45

N/A

1:50-3:10

Lunch Time

PLC/Teachers (Monday) 8:10-9:40

Independent Learning

Period 4

Sparta Time

Lunch Time/Independent 

Learning

Independent Learning

Period 5

Independent Learning

Period 6
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2nd Quarter Bell Schedule


