## 2<sup>nd</sup> Quarter Bell Schedule

PLC Monday		Tuesday-Friday	
PLC/Teachers (Monday)	8:10-9:40		
Period 4	9:40-10:05	Independent Learning	8:40-9:35
Period 5	10:10-10:35	Period 4	9:35-10:55
Period 6	10:40-11:05	Sparta Time	10:55-11:25
Independent Learning	11:05-11:25	Lunch Time/Independent Learning	11:25-12:25
Lunch Time	11:25-12:25	Learning	
Independent Learning/Flexible Class	12:25-2:25	Independent Learning	N/A
Supports **Students may be asked by teachers to		Period 5	12:25-1:45
attend additional instruction or office hours.		Independent Learning	N/A
Independent Learning	2:25-3:10	Period 6	1:50-3:10